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Q3: WorkLife SRS
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Q4: WorkLIfe Weights
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Score

F
re

qu
en

cy

4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

0
5

10
15

Total Score

Score

F
re

qu
en

cy

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

0
2

4
6

8


